Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full names

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name
address and

reference (if any)

Form 4.20

5.95/99

For Official Use

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuvant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

6140640 |

Name of Company

() ABQ LIMITED

We (b) RICHARD FRANK SIMMS AND MARTIN RICHARD BUTTRISS
Insol House, 39 Station Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershire LE17 4AP

the liquidator of the above-named company attacha
st&kernent of the company's affairs as at (c) 22 SEPTEMBER 2009

Date 22 September 2009
SS - Jolnt Liquidators

Signed

RF SIMMQ& MEB

\\J

For Official Use
F A SIMMS & PARTNERS LTD Liquidation Section Post Room
INSOL HOUSE
39 STATION ROAD
LUTTERWORTH
B
@ |
> *AV4TSDOC"

A16 29/09/2009 273
COMPANIES HOUSE




“

t

Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name and
occupation

{b) Insert full address

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
ABQ LIMITED
Statement as to affairs of
ABQ LIMITED

on the 22nd September 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the resolution for
winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed hefore a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I(a) Vivien Hirst

of (b) Brownlows Cottages, Stubton Road, Brandon, Grantham, NG32 2AX

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked B-B1 are to the

best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of

above named company as at 22nd September 2009 (being a date not more than 14 days before
the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business as
Manufacturing

KA cCotE

39A STATION ROAD

UTTERWORTH
ll:EICESTERSHlFIE LE17 4AP
Solicitor & Commissioner for Oaths

Sworn at

Date M/V\J Sauovaa\, 00 0y -
\ }ignature(s) O 'K\"\A—D}/

Before me \]\w\:\,\ \J\Q’L%\Q_

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent
are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form.
A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused
by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




F1} .

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Plant & Equipment
Cash In Hand

Debtors ~

Associated Debtor - Kingfisher Retail Blinds Limited

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature (O SN

Date

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
200 100
2,500 2,500
2,000 1,500
8,500 Nil
13,200 4,100

22nd September 2009




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

,bts secured by floating charges
Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating

chargeholders)

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
scluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
£1 Ordinary Shares

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
| £
4,100

£
(2,004)| (2,004
2,096

£
Nil Nil
2,096

£
Nil Nil
2,096

£
Nil Nil
2,096

£
(20,294)| (20,294)
(18,198)

£

Nil Nil

(18,198)

£
(2) 2
£ (18,200)

O 1280 SV Date

Signature

22nd September 2009




600¢ sequinrdag pugg e AR

......... 3 hzﬂﬁﬁw m m

0009 VYVt $LT TOOdHAALT ¥o0q SuU9nd suoisny
MN J00[] pI Nup) A19A003y (88977 YL 29 anuaAYY W H
M8 9dl
000°€ H1oPnS HOIM SdI 19BN WBYPIIN ABISH duiper],
[eLnsSnpuy Uor] maN Aep modswerig € | [euonRUISjU] [BqO[D
000z Dd9 TON WVHONILLLON 13318 WNOW 61
9SNOR] PUBJMAN 20TAIRS Jawojsny) ssautsng] | ponunn] A310ug uQg
008 d4¢ 7dd pojpeag TTIHSATOOd
3S0[) HEMI)S SSNOH PIAYYSY | PauwiT NSd Amug
MdE
gl1¢ NN a11ysuoidureyuioN NOLJWVHIYON panwry
e Ssaulsng WMOJA 192§ SWEI[IIA 9 Ur) Spullg yuws uoqg
3 E}
ALmoas uaA1g IoNpa1d AqQ pIay 1q2p Jo {opomsod 1um) JuBWIR]O I0
Joanep | Aumdas ve(] AILINDas Aue Jo s[iea(] junoury SS2IpPY 1011pal1d JO aureN

‘uoissassod s Auedwos ayy w Auadoid 1340 3[113 JO UOTIUSIAI SUILIIE[D SIONPSID pup SIVIAIAS 10 Spood Jo Ajddns 3y Jo dueApe ul pied sjunowe
Fuiwie]d sIAWoISND puw sJUdWLAATeE ofes [puonIpuod Jo Fuisea] [apeyd ‘eseyoind-a1ly 1opun sI0UPaID AJHUIP! PUE SIONPAID [|B 3pN|IUT ISNW 0L F LON

S1031pa1) Auedwmo))

¢ |

® JJNS J(Q\v




QOON kUQEUaQQm ﬁGNN DH&Q ........................................................................ Qéﬂcmmw

39b IXZL TEON WVHLNVID psnwry
peoy a3puqluimg yred ssauisng aIawsa[[q spuig Biunld DA
00L OVS ¥V U3 dNDAIS Pecy SUOISpreN
JJO 21e1s $saulsng] SAI0Y 9AL] L7299 JUN | Pyl spulig fesidory,
005C DY v12AS 214say)y HOAH Peoy toisy ajl[oAno]
L soul'T N'TOONIY 199118 Y3IH 70T 9[d ueq S SPAoIT
000¥ XVT TEON WVHINVIDO
uopuelg peoy uoiqnig sadeno)) smojumoig ISIH M A SIN
E3 ¥
Anoss uaald I0)Ipa1d Aq p[ay 192p Jo (apodisod yoim) UBWIE[D 10
Joanea [ KLunses veqg A1umoas Aue Jo s[rera(] unoury SSAIppY I0JIPaIo JO SWEN

‘uoissassod s, Auedwoo ayy ui Ausdoad 1940 9113 JO UOTIUDIAI SUIWIEB]D SIONPID pup SIOIAILS 10 SPood Jo A[ddns oy jo soueape ul pred sjunowe
Burune|d s19wo)snd pup slusWIARIFE S[ES [UONIPUOD J0 BUISEI] [911RYD ‘aseyoInd-aily J5puUn SI0)IPSId AJUSPI PUE SIGNPAID [|B SPR[OUIISNW N0 | LON

~n
s10)1pa1) Auedwo) JJQUX . J\J\.~

1 6007 12quaidag jo Aep puzg sy parep
1SIIH USIALA JO JNABPLIJY 9] Ul O PaLIajal
® o I8 pasysews yquyxs sy st sy,




